Specifications & Dimensions
SAKAI Miniature
 Single Disk Coupling
Allowable Angular Misalignment: 0.5°
Allowable Axial Displacement: ±0.1 mm (LAS-12C±0.05mm)
 Maximum Speed:             8000r/min
LAS-12C                       LAS-15C～58C
■Performance Rating and Dimension Specification               （Unit： ㎜）
Model
Number
Allowable
Torque
(N･m)
Torsional
Rigidity
(N･m/rad)
Axial
Spring
Rate
(N/mm)
Moment
of
 Inertia
(kg･m2)
Weight
(g)
ｄ Ａ P L S Ｊ G Ｍ
LAS-12C 0.25 264 20 0.06×10-6 2.8 Refer to the above drawing of LAS-12C
LAS-15C 0.5 392 176 0.21×10-6 7 3～ 5 15 5.5 16.2 8.1 7.7 0.8 M2
LAS-20C 1.0  980 78 0.77×10-6 13 4～ 8 20 6.5 18.8 9.4 8.9 1 M2.5
LAS-25C 1.5 1764 50 2.31×10-6 26 6～10 25 8.5 23.4 11.7 11 1.4 M3
LAS-30C 2.0 2940 30 4.87×10-6 36 6～14 30 11.5 24.4 12.2 11.5 1.4 M3
LAS-35C 4.0 5880 50 0.10×10-4 55 8～16 35 13 27 13.5 12.5 2 M3
LAS-40C 6.0 7840 40 0.19×10-4 73 10～20 40 16 31.2 15.6 14.6 2 M3
LAS-48C 12 10192 58 0.47×10-4 133 12～24 48 18 38.6 19.3 17 4.6 M4
LAS-58C 25 18620 58 1.20×10-4 234 12～24 58 21 44.8 22.4 20 4.8 M5
■Bore Size： d（Tolerance H7）                            （Unit： ㎜）
d Model
 Number 3 4 5 6 6.35 7 8 9.525 10 11 12 14 15 16 19 20 24
LAS-12C ● ● ●

Bore
Size
(㎜)
Clumping
Capacity
(N･m)
Model
 Number
Bore
Size
(㎜)
Clumping
Capacity
(N･m)
3 0.41 7 5.8 11 9.1 12 17.3
4 0.54 8 6.7 12 10.0 15 21.6 LAS-12C
5 0.68 9.525 7.9 14 11.6 16 23.1
3 1.1
LAS-25C
10 8.3 15 12.5 19 27.4